ZONE A - JEUNES - 2 premiers tombés sur les 5 P -
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Place Nom de lI'amateur
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GOSSELIN Dominiq
DUBOIS Reynald
DESSAUX Alain
DUBOIS Christian
FRANCOIS Michel
SAVALLE David
LATOUR Pascal
BARBARAY Joél
FIEVEZ Jean Phil
VASSEUR Jérome
MOUCHARD Marcel
MAYET Jean-Frang
TAMBRUN Philippe
MABIRE Claude
LABBE Jean-Pierr
CORIS Mere & Fil
GOURRIER Geoffre
AZZOLINO Alain
MACRE Matthieu
DUDOUIT Gérard
LESURE Sébastien
LATOUR Jérome
LE FRANCOIS Mich
LANGLOIS Christi
VESTU Daniel
TELA Philippe
LENOIS Alexandre
TANQUERAY Pascal
MINEZ Daniel

EMO Denis
LECOFFRE Jean-Ma
CRESTEY Michel
VASSEUR Marc
LESURE Didier
BOURDON Frédrick
SOUILLARD Frédér
MAHMOUDI Ali
SAMSON Jean-Mich
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Points

373
200
351
357
326
452
456
211
288
509
130
160
186
233
307
168
249
290
230
291

94
243
331

37

70

76
113
125
259

10
23
29
42
43
49
134

Société

ST NICOLAS
BIHORE
DUCLAIR
DUCLAIR

ST NICOLAS
DUCLAIR
BLANGY/BRE
AUFFAY
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
NEUVI DIEP
BIHORE
NEUVI DIEP
LE HOULME
NEUVI DIEP
NEUVI DIEP
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
NEUVI DIEP
BIHORE
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
ST NICOLAS
LE HOULME
AUFFAY

ST NICOLAS
LE HOULME
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
AUFFAY
NEUVI DIEP
LE HOULME
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
NEUVI DIEP
AUFFAY
BLANGY/BRE
DUCLAIR

Mise a jour le 7aolt



